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Position

Air Pollution Control Officer
Air Quality Specialist

Agmd Program Coordinator
Air Quality Specialist
Account Specialist |l

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant | Xh

Staff Assistant | Xh

Staff Assistant | Xh

Air Quality Technician Xh

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department Total Wages
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality
Air Quality

$79,829
$65,882
$56,110
$51,651
$38,943
$37,582
$12,977
$11,429
$10,151

$2,400



