	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Air Pollution Control Officer		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$79,829
2.	Air Quality Specialist		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$65,882
3.	Aqmd Program Coordinator		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$56,110
4.	Air Quality Specialist		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$51,651
5.	Account Specialist II		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$38,943
6.	Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$37,582
7.	Staff Assistant I Xh		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$12,977
8.	Staff Assistant I Xh		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$11,429
9.	Staff Assistant I Xh		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$10,151
10.	Air Quality Technician Xh		Mendocino County	Air Quality	\$2,400